

06.06.2023: xəbər

New Issue of "Khazar Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences" Published

The new issue of "Khazar Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences" (Volume 26, №2, 2023) has been published. The articles included in the new issue relate to the fields of political science, history, education, language and literature. Full versions of the articles can be found here: <https://ejournal.khazar.org/>

We encourage you to read KJHSS, cite from its publications, and submit your quality and original research papers for possible publication (the priority fields for now are Education, Linguistics, Literature, IR & Political Science).

For further information please,

see: <https://ejournal.khazar.org/index.php/kjhss/about/submissions>

"Khazar Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences" jurnalının yeni nömrəsi yayımlanıb

"Khazar Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences" ("Xəzər Humanitar və Sosial Elmlər Jurnalı") jurnalının yeni nömrəsi (Cild 26, №2, 2023) yayımlanmışdır. Yeni nömrəyə daxil olan məqalələr siyasi elmlər, tarix, təhsil, dil və ədəbiyyat, sahələrinə aiddir.

Məqalələrin tam versiyaları ilə burada tanış ola bilərsiniz: <https://ejournal.khazar.org/>

Sizi "Khazar Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences" jurnalını oxumağa, öz elmi nəşrlərinizdə onun məqalələrindən sitatlar verməyə və çap etdirmək üçün keyfiyyətli və orijinal məqalələrinizi bizə göndərməyə dəvət edirik (hazırda üstünlük verilən sahələr: təhsil, linqvistika, ədəbiyyat, beynəlxalq münasibətlər və siyasi elmlər).

Daha ətraflı məlumat

üçün: <https://ejournal.khazar.org/index.php/kjhss/about/submissions>

VOLUME 26
NUMBER 2

Khazar Journal
of Humanities and
Social Sciences

2023

KHAZAR
UNIVERSITY PRESS